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Women / 3 / 8 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Klein321
Skyline Gymnastics

9.750 9.400 9.0009.100 37.250
1 1 3 8 1 

1 

Savannah Ceravola209
Hanover

9.300 9.300 9.3509.200 37.150
5T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Riley Lorandeau485
Ches-Co

9.500 8.600 9.2009.400 36.700
3 7T 1 4T 3 

3 

Molly Thoman187
Prestige

9.100 9.350 9.2009.000 36.650
7T 2 4T 4T 4 

4 

Paige Roof353
Skyline Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 9.5008.400 35.800
7T 5 8 2 5 

5 

Jada Katindig318
Skyline Gymnastics

9.600 8.400 9.1008.550 35.650
2 9 7 7 6 

6 

Gabriela Roberts351
Skyline Gymnastics

9.400 7.500 9.6009.000 35.500
4 12 4T 1 7 

7 

Morgan Daniels121
Prestige

9.300 9.000 8.6008.000 34.900
5T 4 9 9 8 

8 

Ava Fitzpatrick128
Prestige

8.800 8.650 7.6008.900 33.950
9T 6 6 12 9 

9 

Adalie Splattstoesser361
Skyline Gymnastics

8.700 8.000 9.1507.400 33.250
12 11 12T 6 10 

10 

Natalie Pearson169
Prestige

8.800 8.200 7.7007.600 32.300
9T 10 10 11 11 

11 

Peyton Bonovich202
Hanover

8.600 8.600 7.1007.500 31.800
13 7T 11 13 12 

12 

Madison Cowan592
Grace

8.800 6.100 8.1007.400 30.400
9T 13 12T 10 13 

13 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Hanover YMCA


